

## BID TABULATION REPORT

Craig Hanking 20-inch Water Main (for Future NY EST), City of Arlington Project No. WUWS19018				Barson Utilities, Inc.		SYB Construction Company, Inc.		GROD Construction, LLC		Canary Construction, Inc.	
Bid Opening 5/7/2020 at 2pm				Waxahachie, Texas		Irving, Texas		Boyd, Texas		Lewisville, Texas	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101	Mobilization & Bonds	LS	1	30,000	\$ 30,000.00	30,000	\$ 30,000.00	30,000	\$ 30,000.00	30,000	\$ 30,000.00
102	SWPPP	LS	1	5,000	\$ 5,000.00	5,000	\$ 5,000.00	5,000	\$ 5,000.00	5,000	\$ 5,000.00
<b>SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION &amp; SWPPP</b>					<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>
201	F & I 20-inch Ductile Iron Water Line, Pressure Class 250 by open cut, including polyethylene encasement	LF	620	125	\$ 77,500.00	166	\$ 102,920.00	140	\$ 86,800.00	210	\$ 130,200.00
202	F & I 6-inch PVC Water Line C-900-16 (DR18) 235 psi by open cut, including ductile iron fittings with polyethylene	LF	30	65	\$ 1,950.00	54	\$ 1,620.00	94	\$ 2,820.00	75	\$ 2,250.00
203	F & I Trench Safety Systems for Water Line by open cut for all depths	LF	650	1	\$ 650.00	1	\$ 650.00	3	\$ 1,950.00	2	\$ 1,300.00
204	F & I Crushed Stone Cushion for bad weather access	TN	25	65	\$ 1,625.00	60	\$ 1,500.00	99	\$ 2,475.00	20	\$ 500.00
205	F & I Lead Free Fire Hydrant Assembly per Detail	EA	2	5,500	\$ 11,000.00	3,700	\$ 7,400.00	4,500	\$ 9,000.00	7,000	\$ 14,000.00
206	Remove & Dispose Existing Fire Hydrant	EA	1	350	\$ 350.00	350	\$ 350.00	1,150	\$ 1,150.00	500	\$ 500.00
207	F & I 6-inch Resilient Wedge Gate Valve & all associated appurtenances, including valve box & extension	EA	2	1,200	\$ 2,400.00	1,050	\$ 2,100.00	1,900	\$ 3,800.00	1,500	\$ 3,000.00
208	Abandon Existing Gate Valve (in closed position) & Box	EA	1	650	\$ 650.00	100	\$ 100.00	250	\$ 250.00	500	\$ 500.00
209	Connect to Existing 20-inch Water Line, including adaptors & offset bends	EA	1	3,500	\$ 3,500.00	4,700	\$ 4,700.00	3,500	\$ 3,500.00	3,500	\$ 3,500.00
210	F & I 20-inch Plug on Proposed Water Line	EA	1	1,200	\$ 1,200.00	1,000	\$ 1,000.00	1,400	\$ 1,400.00	1,200	\$ 1,200.00
211	Cut & Plug Existing 6-inch Water Line	EA	1	500	\$ 500.00	750	\$ 750.00	1,700	\$ 1,700.00	450	\$ 450.00
212	F & I Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair per detail	SY	400	60	\$ 24,000.00	101	\$ 40,400.00	105	\$ 42,000.00	110	\$ 44,000.00
213	R & R Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter, including 8-inch CTB	LF	20	115	\$ 2,300.00	84	\$ 1,680.00	95	\$ 1,900.00	50	\$ 1,000.00
214	R & R 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over compacted native soil	SY	15	140	\$ 2,100.00	69	\$ 1,035.00	98	\$ 1,470.00	75	\$ 1,125.00
215	R & R 21-inch Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe at water crossing, including reconnecting with concrete collars,	LF	8	200	\$ 1,600.00	200	\$ 1,600.00	900	\$ 7,200.00	80	\$ 640.00
216	F & I Trench Safety System for Stormwater Lines for all depths in accordance with Trench Safety Plan	LF	8	5	\$ 40.00	1	\$ 8.00	50	\$ 400.00	2	\$ 16.00
217	F & I Grass Sodding to match existing yard	SY	35	20	\$ 700.00	8	\$ 280.00	30	\$ 1,050.00	10	\$ 350.00
218	Water Contingency	LS	1	20,000	\$ 20,000.00	20,000	\$ 20,000.00	20,000	\$ 20,000.00	20,000	\$ 20,000.00
<b>SUBTOTAL WATER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					<b>\$ 152,065.00</b>		<b>\$ 188,093.00</b>		<b>\$ 188,865.00</b>		<b>\$ 224,531.00</b>
301	F & I 4-inch SDR-26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Service (Green Color) from main to property Line or easement line	LF	70	45	\$ 3,150.00	35	\$ 2,450.00	136	\$ 9,520.00	95	\$ 6,650.00
302	F & I Trench Safety Systems for Sanitary Sewer Line for all depth	LF	70	1	\$ 70.00	1	\$ 70.00	8	\$ 560.00	2	\$ 140.00
303	F & I Crushed Stone Cushion for bad weather access,	TN	5	65	\$ 325.00	60	\$ 300.00	99	\$ 495.00	20	\$ 100.00
304	Crushed Stone Cushion for bad weather access	EA	1	1,200	\$ 1,200.00	250	\$ 250.00	1,500	\$ 1,500.00	800	\$ 800.00
305	F & I Plug on 4-inch Sanitary Sewer Service	EA	1	350	\$ 350.00	25	\$ 25.00	405	\$ 405.00	200	\$ 200.00
306	F & I Reinforced Concrete Encasement	LF	20	40	\$ 800.00	40	\$ 800.00	90	\$ 1,800.00	80	\$ 1,600.00
307	F, I, & Maintain Temporary Trench Repair, immediately after sanitary sewer main/service line installation, including	LF	40	55	\$ 2,200.00	15	\$ 600.00	100	\$ 4,000.00	25	\$ 1,000.00
308	F & I Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair per detail	SY	65	60	\$ 3,900.00	101	\$ 6,565.00	105	\$ 6,825.00	110	\$ 7,150.00
309	R & R Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter, including 8-inch CTB	LF	10	115	\$ 1,150.00	84	\$ 840.00	95	\$ 950.00	50	\$ 500.00
310	R & R 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over compacted native soil	SY	10	140	\$ 1,400.00	69	\$ 690.00	98	\$ 980.00	85	\$ 850.00
311	F & I Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard	SY	50	20	\$ 1,000.00	8	\$ 400.00	20	\$ 1,000.00	10	\$ 500.00
312	Sanitary Sewer Contingency	LS	1	10,000	\$ 10,000.00	10,000	\$ 10,000.00	10,000	\$ 10,000.00	10,000	\$ 10,000.00

## BID TABULATION REPORT

Craig Hanking 20-inch Water Main (for Future NY EST), City of Arlington Project No. WUWS19018				Barson Utilities, Inc.		SYB Construction Company, Inc.		GROD Construction, LLC		Canary Construction, Inc.	
Bid Opening 5/7/2020 at 2pm				Waxahachie, Texas		Irving, Texas		Boyd, Texas		Lewisville, Texas	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
313	F & I Standard 4-foot Diameter Sewer Manhole (0-6 foot depth)	EA	1	5,500	\$ 5,500.00	5,600	\$ 5,600.00	5,500	\$ 5,500.00	6,000	\$ 6,000.00
<b>SUBTOTAL SEWER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					<b>\$ 31,045.00</b>		<b>\$ 28,590.00</b>		<b>\$ 43,535.00</b>		<b>\$ 35,490.00</b>
401A	Green Cement (ALTERNATE A)	LS	1	7,500	\$ 7,500.00		\$ 1.00	0	\$ -	10	\$ 10.00
<b>SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE A</b>					<b>\$ 7,500.00</b>		<b>\$ 1.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ 10.00</b>
TOTAL MOBILIZATION & SWPPP					\$ 35,000.00		\$ 35,000.00		\$ 35,000.00		\$ 35,000.00
TOTAL WATER IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 152,065.00		\$ 188,093.00		\$ 188,865.00		\$ 224,531.00
TOTAL SEWER IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 31,045.00		\$ 28,590.00		\$ 43,535.00		\$ 35,490.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE A					\$ 7,500.00		\$ 1.00		\$ -		\$ 10.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 218,110.00		\$ 251,683.00		\$ 267,400.00		\$ 295,021.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE A</b>					<b>\$ 225,610.00</b>		<b>\$ 251,684.00</b>		<b>\$ 267,400.00</b>		<b>\$ 295,031.00</b>

## BID TABULATION REPORT

Craig Hanking 20-inch Water Main (for Future NY EST), City of Arlington Project No. WUWS19018				FM Utilities, LLC		Four Star Excavating, Inc.		Jackson Construction, LTD		Gra-Tex Utilities, Inc.	
Bid Opening 5/7/2020 at 2pm				Midlothian, Texas		Dallas, Texas		Fort Worth, Texas		Arlington, Texas	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101	Mobilization & Bonds	LS	1	30,000	\$ 30,000.00	30,000	\$ 30,000.00	30,000	\$ 30,000.00	30,000	\$ 30,000.00
102	SWPPP	LS	1	5,000	\$ 5,000.00	5,000	\$ 5,000.00	5,000	\$ 5,000.00	5,000	\$ 5,000.00
<b>SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION &amp; SWPPP</b>					<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>
201	F & I 20-inch Ductile Iron Water Line, Pressure Class 250 by open cut, including polyethylene encasement	LF	620	250	\$ 155,000.00	259	\$ 160,580.00	170	\$ 105,400.00	170	\$ 105,400.00
202	F & I 6-inch PVC Water Line C-900-16 (DR18) 235 psi by open cut, including ductile iron fittings with polyethylene	LF	30	50	\$ 1,500.00	91	\$ 2,730.00	100	\$ 3,000.00	45	\$ 1,350.00
203	F & I Trench Safety Systems for Water Line by open cut for all depths	LF	650	5	\$ 3,250.00	1	\$ 650.00	1	\$ 650.00	1	\$ 650.00
204	F & I Crushed Stone Cushion for bad weather access	TN	25	60	\$ 1,500.00	25	\$ 625.00	140	\$ 3,500.00	25	\$ 625.00
205	F & I Lead Free Fire Hydrant Assembly per Detail	EA	2	4,200	\$ 8,400.00	3,400	\$ 6,800.00	6,000	\$ 12,000.00	5,500	\$ 11,000.00
206	Remove & Dispose Existing Fire Hydrant	EA	1	800	\$ 800.00	250	\$ 250.00	850	\$ 850.00	1,150	\$ 1,150.00
207	F & I 6-inch Resilient Wedge Gate Valve & all associated appurtenances, including valve box & extension	EA	2	1,250	\$ 2,500.00	1,500	\$ 3,000.00	1,500	\$ 3,000.00	1,900	\$ 3,800.00
208	Abandon Existing Gate Valve (in closed position) & Box	EA	1	300	\$ 300.00	250	\$ 250.00	140	\$ 140.00	1,150	\$ 1,150.00
209	Connect to Existing 20-inch Water Line, including adaptors & offset bends	EA	1	7,500	\$ 7,500.00	6,400	\$ 6,400.00	8,000	\$ 8,000.00	7,900	\$ 7,900.00
210	F & I 20-inch Plug on Proposed Water Line	EA	1	1,600	\$ 1,600.00	1,200	\$ 1,200.00	1,000	\$ 1,000.00	6,250	\$ 6,250.00
211	Cut & Plug Existing 6-inch Water Line	EA	1	1,200	\$ 1,200.00	600	\$ 600.00	1,000	\$ 1,000.00	1,150	\$ 1,150.00
212	F & I Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair per detail	SY	400	65	\$ 26,000.00	69	\$ 27,600.00	170	\$ 68,000.00	192	\$ 76,800.00
213	R & R Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter, including 8-inch CTB	LF	20	50	\$ 1,000.00	30	\$ 600.00	100	\$ 2,000.00	136	\$ 2,720.00
214	R & R 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over compacted native soil	SY	15	65	\$ 975.00	80	\$ 1,200.00	125	\$ 1,875.00	163	\$ 2,445.00
215	R & R 21-inch Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe at water crossing, including reconnecting with concrete collars, i	LF	8	230	\$ 1,840.00	109	\$ 872.00	250	\$ 2,000.00	650	\$ 5,200.00
216	F & I Trench Safety System for Stormwater Lines for all depths in accordance with Trench Safety Plan	LF	8	12.5	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 8.00	1	\$ 8.00	5	\$ 40.00
217	F & I Grass Sodding to match existing yard	SY	35	10	\$ 350.00	12	\$ 420.00	15	\$ 525.00	50	\$ 1,750.00
218	Water Contingency	LS	1	20,000	\$ 20,000.00	20,000	\$ 20,000.00	20,000	\$ 20,000.00	20,000	\$ 20,000.00
<b>SUBTOTAL WATER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					<b>\$ 233,815.00</b>		<b>\$ 233,785.00</b>		<b>\$ 232,948.00</b>		<b>\$ 249,380.00</b>
301	F & I 4-inch SDR-26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Service (Green Color) from main to property Line or easement line	LF	70	55	\$ 3,850.00	89	\$ 6,230.00	100	\$ 7,000.00	85	\$ 5,950.00
302	F & I Trench Safety Systems for Sanitary Sewer Line for all depth	LF	70	6	\$ 420.00	1	\$ 70.00	1	\$ 70.00	1	\$ 70.00
303	F & I Crushed Stone Cushion for bad weather access,	TN	5	60	\$ 300.00	25	\$ 125.00	135	\$ 675.00	25	\$ 125.00
304	Crushed Stone Cushion for bad weather access	EA	1	1,800	\$ 1,800.00	3,100	\$ 3,100.00	500	\$ 500.00	1,250	\$ 1,250.00
305	F & I Plug on 4-inch Sanitary Sewer Service	EA	1	200	\$ 200.00	400	\$ 400.00	500	\$ 500.00	250	\$ 250.00
306	F & I Reinforced Concrete Encasement	LF	20	60	\$ 1,200.00	57	\$ 1,140.00	150	\$ 3,000.00	280	\$ 5,600.00
307	F, I, & Maintain Temporary Trench Repair, immediately after sanitary sewer main/service line installation, includin	LF	40	50	\$ 2,000.00	12	\$ 480.00	75	\$ 3,000.00	100	\$ 4,000.00
308	F & I Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair per detail	SY	65	65	\$ 4,225.00	69	\$ 4,485.00	150	\$ 9,750.00	250	\$ 16,250.00
309	R & R Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter, including 8-inch CTB	LF	10	50	\$ 500.00	30	\$ 300.00	100	\$ 1,000.00	300	\$ 3,000.00
310	R & R 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over compacted native soil	SY	10	65	\$ 650.00	80	\$ 800.00	125	\$ 1,250.00	280	\$ 2,800.00
311	F & I Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard	SY	50	9.5	\$ 475.00	12	\$ 600.00	15	\$ 750.00	42	\$ 2,100.00
312	Sanitary Sewer Contingency	LS	1	10,000	\$ 10,000.00	10,000	\$ 10,000.00	10,000	\$ 10,000.00	10,000	\$ 10,000.00

## BID TABULATION REPORT

Craig Hanking 20-inch Water Main (for Future NY EST), City of Arlington Project No. WUWS19018				FM Utilities, LLC		Four Star Excavating, Inc.		Jackson Construction, LTD		Gra-Tex Utilities, Inc.	
Bid Opening 5/7/2020 at 2pm				Midlothian, Texas		Dallas, Texas		Fort Worth, Texas		Arlington, Texas	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
313	F & I Standard 4-foot Diameter Sewer Manhole (0-6 foot depth)	EA	1	5,500	\$ 5,500.00	6,900	\$ 6,900.00	7,000	\$ 7,000.00	9,950	\$ 9,950.00
<b>SUBTOTAL SEWER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					<b>\$ 31,120.00</b>		<b>\$ 34,630.00</b>		<b>\$ 44,495.00</b>		<b>\$ 61,345.00</b>
401A	Green Cement (ALTERNATE A)	LS	1	1	\$ 1.00	2,000	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 1.00	0	\$ -
<b>SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE A</b>					<b>\$ 1.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 1.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>
TOTAL MOBILIZATION & SWPPP					\$ 35,000.00		\$ 35,000.00		\$ 35,000.00		\$ 35,000.00
TOTAL WATER IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 233,815.00		\$ 233,785.00		\$ 232,948.00		\$ 249,380.00
TOTAL SEWER IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 31,120.00		\$ 34,630.00		\$ 44,495.00		\$ 61,345.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE A					\$ 1.00		\$ 2,000.00		\$ 1.00		\$ -
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 299,935.00		\$ 303,415.00		\$ 312,443.00		\$ 345,725.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE A</b>					<b>\$ 299,936.00</b>		<b>\$ 305,415.00</b>		<b>\$ 312,444.00</b>		<b>\$ 345,725.00</b>

**BID TABULATION REPORT**

Craig Hanking 20-inch Water Main (for Future NY EST), City of Arlington Project No. WUWS19018				M-Co Construction, Inc.		Pittard Construction Company	Excel Aircraft, LLC.
Bid Opening 5/7/2020 at 2pm				Springtown, Texas		Allen, Texas	Carthage, Texas
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST		
101	Mobilization & Bonds	LS	1	30,000	\$ 30,000.00		
102	SWPPP	LS	1	5,000	\$ 5,000.00		
<b>SUBTOTAL MOBILIZATION &amp; SWPPP</b>					<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>		
201	F & I 20-inch Ductile Iron Water Line, Pressure Class 250 by open cut, including polyethylene encasement	LF	620	292	\$ 181,040.00		
202	F & I 6-inch PVC Water Line C-900-16 (DR18) 235 psi by open cut, including ductile iron fittings with polyethylene	LF	30	84	\$ 2,520.00		
203	F & I Trench Safety Systems for Water Line by open cut for all depths	LF	650	2	\$ 1,300.00		
204	F & I Crushed Stone Cushion for bad weather access	TN	25	33	\$ 825.00		
205	F & I Lead Free Fire Hydrant Assembly per Detail	EA	2	5,710	\$ 11,420.00		
206	Remove & Dispose Existing Fire Hydrant	EA	1	360	\$ 360.00		
207	F & I 6-inch Resilient Wedge Gate Valve & all associated appurtenances, including valve box & extension	EA	2	1,356	\$ 2,712.00		
208	Abandon Existing Gate Valve (in closed position) & Box	EA	1	386	\$ 386.00		
209	Connect to Existing 20-inch Water Line, including adaptors & offset bends	EA	1	2,255	\$ 2,255.00		
210	F & I 20-inch Plug on Proposed Water Line	EA	1	1,285	\$ 1,285.00		
211	Cut & Plug Existing 6-inch Water Line	EA	1	1,235	\$ 1,235.00		
212	F & I Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair per detail	SY	400	224	\$ 89,600.00		
213	R & R Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter, including 8-inch CTB	LF	20	121	\$ 2,420.00		
214	R & R 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over compacted native soil	SY	15	111	\$ 1,665.00		
215	R & R 21-inch Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe at water crossing, including reconnecting with concrete collars, i	LF	8	246	\$ 1,968.00	NON RESPONSIVE	NON RESPONSIVE
216	F & I Trench Safety System for Stormwater Lines for all depths in accordance with Trench Safety Plan	LF	8	1	\$ 8.00		
217	F & I Grass Sodding to match existing yard	SY	35	8.8	\$ 308.00		
218	Water Contingency	LS	1	20,000	\$ 20,000.00		
<b>SUBTOTAL WATER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					<b>\$ 321,307.00</b>		
301	F & I 4-inch SDR-26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Service (Green Color) from main to property Line or easement line	LF	70	142	\$ 9,940.00		
302	F & I Trench Safety Systems for Sanitary Sewer Line for all depth	LF	70	2	\$ 140.00		
303	F & I Crushed Stone Cushion for bad weather access,	TN	5	33	\$ 165.00		
304	Crushed Stone Cushion for bad weather access	EA	1	635	\$ 635.00		
305	F & I Plug on 4-inch Sanitary Sewer Service	EA	1	39	\$ 39.00		
306	F & I Reinforced Concrete Encasement	LF	20	63	\$ 1,260.00		
307	F, I, & Maintain Temporary Trench Repair, immediately after sanitary sewer main/service line installation, includin	LF	40	49	\$ 1,960.00		
308	F & I Permanent Asphalt Pavement Backfill & Repair per detail	SY	65	112	\$ 7,280.00		
309	R & R Reinforced Concrete Curb & Gutter, including 8-inch CTB	LF	10	228	\$ 2,280.00		
310	R & R 4-inch thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalks over compacted native soil	SY	10	111	\$ 1,110.00		
311	F & I Grass Sodding to Match Existing Yard	SY	50	8.8	\$ 440.00		
312	Sanitary Sewer Contingency	LS	1	10,000	\$ 10,000.00		

**BID TABULATION REPORT**

Craig Hanking 20-inch Water Main (for Future NY EST), City of Arlington Project No. WUWS19018				M-Co Construction, Inc.		Pittard Construction Company	Excel Aircraft, LLC.
Bid Opening 5/7/2020 at 2pm				Springtown, Texas		Allen, Texas	Carthage, Texas
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST		
313	F & I Standard 4-foot Diameter Sewer Manhole (0-6 foot depth)	EA	1	6,670	\$ 6,670.00		
<b>SUBTOTAL SEWER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					<b>\$ 41,919.00</b>		
401A	Green Cement (ALTERNATE A)	LS	1	1	\$ 1.00		
<b>SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE A</b>					<b>\$ 1.00</b>		
TOTAL MOBILIZATION & SWPPP					\$ 35,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL WATER IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 321,307.00	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL SEWER IMPROVEMENTS					\$ 41,919.00	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL ALTERNATE A					\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 398,226.00	\$ -	\$ -
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE A</b>					<b>\$ 398,227.00</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>

This Bid Tabulation is for information only. The Bid is under evaluation by the City of Arlington.